
Galvanized Pipe Nipples

Brass Pipe Nipples

Push-Lok Hose - 801 Series
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3.90
3.70
4.10
4.50

$ 1.15
1.30
1.55
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Stainless Steel Pipe Nipples

Push-Lok Hose - 801 Series
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Reel
Length

600'

450'
300'

250'

250'
200'

.63

.50

.31

.78
.91

1.03

Hose
O.D.

801-6

801-4
801-5

801-8
801-10
801-12

Catalog
Number

Minimum
Bend

Radius (in.)

3
3
5
6
7

1 22

Hose
I.D.

1 2

5 8

3 8

3 4

1 4

5 16

Box (50ft.) Reel

To order, specify Cat. Number and Color (R=Red, GR=Gray, Y=Yellow, G=Green, B=Black, Bl=Blue)
Add -RL for Reel, -BX for Box. Example: 801-6-GR-RL

PUSH-LOK  801Constructed of synthetic
rubber tube, one textile
braid reinforcement, and
synthetic rubber cover.

Use with Push-Lok
or standard fittings.

Temp range with 
water to 185  F.°

Red, Blue, and Grey hose
in stock, 3 additional
colors available.

Working
Pressure

(PSI)

250

Burst
Pressure

(PSI)

1000

Inches
of 

Mercury

28
28

28
28

15
15

P
I
P
E

N
I
P
P
L
E
S

All Brass Pipe Nipples are in stock for immediate delivery.

Exact length, extra long, and BSPT brass nipples are also available.

To Order, specify Catalog Number & Overall Length.  Example: BPN14-2½

Overall Length ( In. )
Catalog
Number

BPN16-
BPN18-
BPN14-
BPN38-
BPN12-

Stock
Item

Pipe
Size

(NPT)

½

1 16

3 8

1 8

1 4

1CLOSE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 21 1 22 1 24 1 251 23
CLOSE

OAL

1
1 81

7 8

3 4

5 8

X

X

X

Brass Pipe Nipples

All Stainless Steel Nipples are in stock for immediate delivery.

Exact length, extra long, and BSPT stainless nipples are also available.

To Order, specify Catalog Number & Overall Length.  Example: GPN14-2½

Overall Length ( In. )
Catalog
Number

SSPN16-
SSPN18-
SSPN14-
SSPN38-
SSPN12-

Stock
Item

Pipe
Size

(NPT)

½

1 16

3 8

1 8

1 4

CLOSE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 21 1 22 1 24 1 251 23
CLOSE

OAL

1
1 81

7 8

3 4

5 8

1

X

X

X

X



Adjustable threads for

use when exact length

adjustment is required

Pipe B

Pipe A
E

L

D

To order, specify Catalog Number and Overall Length
Example: 14B-2½

1814B-
18B-

14B-
1438B-
38B-
50B-

Catalog
Number

S
T
K

I
T
E
M

4" 7" 10" 13""1 25 "1 28 "1 211"1 22E

11 32

11 32

9 32

9 32

1 2

5 8

Hex
Size

1

7 8

7 8

3 4

3 4

1 41

Wrench
Clearance

Dia "D"

1 21

3 81
3 81

3 41

1 41
1 41

Overall Length "L"

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

B

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

Pipe
Size

A

Brass Extension Elbows

Positive socket wrench

installation.

One piece construction

ensures positive alignment,

and complete removal.

Easy length adjustment with

the pre-cut thread system.

Custom elbows are available in

a wide variety of thread combinations.

(Including BSPT)

Easy socket wrench installation and

removal requires minimal clearance.

Available in brass or zinc plated steel.

Full flow path allows connecting fittings

to be torqued tight without choking off flow.

Pipe B

Male Hex Elbows

Pipe A

Brass
Catalog
Number

M16SB
M18SB
M1814SB
M14SB
M1438SB
M38SB
M50SB
M75SB

Steel
Catalog
Number

M16S
M18S
M1814S
M14S
M1438S
M38S
M50S
M75S

Steel BrassE

9 16

11 32

11 32

9 32

9 32

7 32

5 8

7 16

Hex
Size

1

9 16

7 8

7 8

1 21

3 4

3 4

1 41

B

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

3 4

1 4

1 4

Pipe
Size

A
1 16

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

3 4

1 4

1 4

Wrench
Clearance
Dia. "D"

1

7 81

1 21

3 81
3 81

1 42

1 41
1 41

L

2

5 81

1 82

15 16

1 161
1 161
5 161
5 161

E
L

D

$4.25
5.00
5.10
6.25
6.40
9.25

$5.20
6.20
6.35
7.30
7.50

11.00

$6.20
7.20
7.35
8.40
8.55

12.70

$7.15
8.20
8.30
9.50
9.62

14.50

$4.75
5.70
5.80
6.75
7.90

10.15

$5.70
6.70
6.90
7.85
8.00

11.82

$6.65
7.65
7.85
8.90
9.10

13.55

$3.80
4.10
4.25
5.70
5.85
8.40

$2.90
2.50
2.60
2.60
3.60
3.70
5.55
8.05

$2.75
3.35
2.60
2.60
3.60
3.70
6.00
8.65
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Male Hex Elbows

Brass Extension Elbows
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Pre-Cut threads
for easy adjustment.

BPipe
(NPT)

(NPT)
APipe E

L

O.D.

Hex Key
Size

Overall Length "L"

E

.580

.660

.780

.940

.531
O.D.

.615

.860

.985
1.235

.552

Catalog
Number
EKL16-
EKL18-
EKL14-
EKL38-
EKL50-

To Order, specify Catalog Number & Overall Length.  Example: EKL14-2½

S
T
K

I
T
E
M

4" 7" 10" 13""1
22 "1 25 "1 28 "1 211

Min.
Clearance
Diameter

1

9 16

7 8

5 8

1 41

A

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

B

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

Hex
Key
Size

5 16

1 2

1 2

3 8

1 4

Extra heavy duty hex socket and
one piece construction ensure
positive assembly and removal.

Round design
allows for close

connections.

Angular flow path allows connecting

pipe fittings to be  torqued tight

without choking off flow.

Accurate length adjustments

are easy with the patented

Custom Mold thread system.

Extension Elbows

                      Extension Elbows are

round, and install with an Allen wrench.

Wrench  clearance is not required, making

these elbows ideal for use inside the mold,

or anywhere space is limited.

Round design allows
close connections.

E

L

O.D.

Hex Key
SizeAPipe

BPipe

E
.531
.531

O.D.
.552

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

KL16
KL1618

Min.
Clearance
Diameter

9 161 16

B

Pipe
Size

A

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 16

1.156
1.218

L
1 4

Hex
Key
Size

.580

.593
.615
.615

KL18
KL1814

5 8

5 8

1 8

1 8

1 8

1 8

1.312
1.500

5 16

5 16

.780 .985KL38 1
1

3 8

3 8

3 8 1.750 1 2

1 2

.940 1.235KL50 1 411 21 2 2.250 1 2

.660

.712
.860
.985

.860
KL14
KL1438

7 8

7 8

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 4

1.625
1.625

3 8

3 8

Street EL’s

                   Street Elbows install with

an Allen wrench for easy assembly

in tight spaces.

Angular flow path allows connecting

fittings to be torqued tight without

choking off flow.

5.15
5.60
7.15

11.25

$ 5.90
5.75
6.45
8.25

13.45

$ 6.70
6.70
7.30
9.30

14.55

$ 7.50
7.55
8.15

10.40
15.60

$ 8.40
4.75
5.15
6.70

10.70

$ 5.50
5.50
6.00
7.70

11.75

$ 6.25
6.40
6.90
8.75

14.00

$ 7.15
7.10
7.75
9.85

15.10

$ 7.75

$3.70

3.10
3.15

3.70

4.25
6.40

3.15
4.10
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Hex Key Street EL’s

Hex Key Extension Elbows
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Pipe B

Pipe A

Hex Elbows

Requires much smaller clearance

diameter than standard pipe elbows.

Easy socket wrench

installation and removal.

Available in brass or zinc plated steel.

Angular flow path allows connecting

fittings to be torqued tight without

choking off flow.

L

E

O.D.

Hex Key
Size

APipe

BPipe

Elbows

E

.580

.593

.660

.712

.780

.940

.531

L
1.125
1.250
1.375
1.500
1.625
1.750
2.125

O.D.

.615

.860

.860

.985

.985
1.235

.552

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

HKL16
HKL18
HKL1814
HKL14
HKL1438
HKL38
HKL50

Min.
Clearance
Diameter

1
1

9 16

7 8

7 8

5 8

1 41

1 4

Hex
Key
Size

5 16

1 2

1 2

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 16

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

A

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

B

Pipe
Size

Order Adjustable Pipe Nipples, or

other pipe nipples on pages 24-25.

Order Adjustable Pipe Nipples, or

other pipe nipples on pages 24-25.

Angular coolant path prevents fitting 

interference at assembly and

guarantees full flow. (See Drawing)

Requires smaller swing clearance

than standard pipe elbows.

Compact, round

design allows for

close connections. 

(See Min. Clearance Dia.)

                   elbows install with

an Allen wrench for positive

assembly and removal.

$2.90
2.50
2.60
2.60
3.60
3.70
5.55
8.05

$2.75
3.35
2.60
2.60
3.60
3.70
6.00
8.65

3.10
3.15
3.15
4.10
4.25
6.40

$3.70
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Hex Key Elbows

Hex Elbows

Steel
Catalog
Number

16S
18S
1814S
14S
1438S
38S
50S
75S

Brass
Catalog
Number

16SB
18SB
1814SB
14SB
1438SB
38SB
50SB
75SB

Steel BrassE

9 16

11 32

11 32

9 32

9 32

7 32

5 8

1 2

Hex
Size

1

9 16

7 8

7 8

1 21

3 4

3 4

1 41

Wrench
Clearance
Dia. "D"

1

7 81

1 21

3 81
3 81

1 42

1 41
1 41

B

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

3 4

1 4

1 4

Pipe
Size

A
1 16

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

3 4

1 4

1 4

L

1

7 81

5 81

3 81

1 42

1 41

13 16

3 81
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Hex Nipples

Hex
Size

L
For longer Hex Nipples, see page 24.

HN-14
HN-18

HN-38
HN-50

HN-14
HN-18

HN-38
HN-50 1 21 2

3 83 8

1 41 4

1 81 8

11 16

9 16

7 16

7 8

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

Hex
Size L

13 161

7 161

31 32

3 81

$ .35
.70

1.10
2.80

L

Hex Couplings

C-14
C-18

C-38
C-50

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

Stock
Item

$ .40
.90

1.10
2.20

3 4

L

1 81
1 81
1 21

45  Street EL's °

°

AL-14
AL-18

AL-38
AL-50

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

$ .80
1.05
1.30
2.25

W

H

90  Street EL's

SL-14
SL-18

SL-38
SL-50 1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

11 16

1

1 21

1 81

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

15 16

3 81
3 41

1 41

1
16 Street EL’s available on Pg. 26-27.

$ .95
1.00
1.50
2.90

°

°90  Elbows

EL-14
EL-18

EL-38
EL-50 1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W

1 16 Elbows available on Pg. 28.

$ .80
1.15
1.35
2.30

W

HH

WWTees

T-14
T-18

T-38
T-50 1 2

3 8

1 4

1 8

11 161

1 161
1 21

1 82

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

$ 1.10
1.60
2.00
4.89

Fittings and AccessoriesFittings and Accessories

Reducing Bushings Catalog
Number

RB14-2
RB18-1

RB38-4
RB50-6
RB75-8

Pipe
Size

1 2

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

x3 4

$ 1.25
.40
.70
.80

1.20

$ .40
.50
.45
.55
.50
.50
.65
.70

1.15
1.40
1.65

$ .50
.60
.70
.65
.65

1.30
1.35

$ .50
.75
.90

$ .50
.75
.90

$ .50
.50
.60

$ .99
.99

$  .45
.55
.65
.55
.85

1.20
1.70
1.75
1.95

Male Reducers

MR14-2
MR18-1

MR38-4
MR50-6

7 161

3 161
1

5 81

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number L

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

$ 1.55
.60
.90

1.50 L

LL

Push-Lok Hose do not require 
the use of hose clamps when 
used with Push-Lok hose.

Push-Lok Hose do not require 
the use of hose clamps when 
used with Push-Lok hose.

For use with any hose.
Use Hose Clamps, below.
For use with any hose.
Use Hose Clamps, below.

For use with any hose.
Hose Clamps, below.
For use with any hose.
Hose Clamps, below.

Male Reducers

MR14-2
MR18-1

MR38-4
MR50-6

7 161

3 161
1

5 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number L

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

$ 1.55
.60
.90

1.50

Male Reducers

MR14-2
MR18-1

MR38-4
MR50-6

7 161

3 161
1

5 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number L

Pipe
Size

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

$ 1.55
.60
.90

1.50

45  Street EL's°

AL-14
AL-18

AL-38
AL-50

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

$ .80
1.05
1.30
2.25

45  Street EL's°

AL-14
AL-18

AL-38
AL-50

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

$ .80
1.05
1.30
2.25

W

H

90  Street EL's

SL-14
SL-18

SL-38
SL-50

1 16 Street EL’s available on Pg. 15.

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

11 16

1

1 21

1 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

15 16

3 81
3 41

1 41
$ .95
1.00
1.50
2.90

°
W

H

90  Street EL's

SL-14
SL-18

SL-38
SL-50

1 16 Street EL’s available on Pg. 15.

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

11 16

1

1 21

1 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

15 16

3 81
3 41

1 41
$ .95
1.00
1.50
2.90

°

°90  Elbows

1 16 Elbows available on Pg. 14.

EL-14
EL-18

EL-38
EL-50 1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W

$ .80
1.15
1.35
2.30

°90  Elbows

1 16 Elbows available on Pg. 14.

EL-14
EL-18

EL-38
EL-50 1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W

$ .80
1.15
1.35
2.30

HH

WW

WW

TeesTees

T-14
T-18

T-38
T-50 1 2

3 8

1 4

1 8

11 161

1 161
1 21

1 82

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

$ 1.10
1.60
2.00
4.89

T-14
T-18

T-38
T-50 1 2

3 8

1 4

1 8

11 161

1 161
1 21

1 82

13 16

9 161

1 81
1 41

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size W H

$ 1.10
1.60
2.00
4.89
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Fittings and AccessoriesFittings and Accessories

Reducing BushingsReducing Bushings Male Hose BarbsMale Hose Barbs

Female Hose BarbsFemale Hose Barbs

Push-Lok BarbsPush-Lok Barbs

Hose SplicersHose Splicers

2323

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

RB14-2
RB18-1

RB38-4
RB50-6
RB75-8

Pipe
Size

1 2

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

x3 4

$ 1.25
.40
.70
.80

1.20

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

RB14-2
RB18-1

RB38-4
RB50-6
RB75-8

Pipe
Size

1 2

1 16

1 2

3 8

3 8

1 8

1 81 4

1 4

x

x

x

x

x3 4

$ 1.25
.40
.70
.80

1.20

1 2

3 8

1 4

5 16

5 16

1 4

3 8

3 4

3 4

1 2

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 4

3 4

1 2

1 2

Price
Each

Hose
I.D.

Pipe
Size

Catalog
Number

MB14-2

MB15-2
MB15-4
MB38-2

MB50-4

MB14-4

MB38-4

MB75-8
MB75-12

MB50-6
MB50-8

$ .40
.50
.45
.55
.50
.50
.65
.70

1.15
1.40
1.65

1 2

3 8

1 4

5 16

5 16

1 4

3 8

3 4

3 4

1 2

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 4

3 4

1 2

1 2

Price
Each

Hose
I.D.

Pipe
Size

Catalog
Number

MB14-2

MB15-2
MB15-4
MB38-2

MB50-4

MB14-4

MB38-4

MB75-8
MB75-12

MB50-6
MB50-8

$ .40
.50
.45
.55
.50
.50
.65
.70

1.15
1.40
1.65

1 2

3 8

1 4

5 16

1 4

3 8

1 2

FB14-2

FB15-4
FB38-2

FB50-6

FB14-4

FB38-4

FB50-8

1 8

1 8

Price
Each

Hose
I.D.

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 2

3 8

$ .50
.60
.70
.65
.65

1.30
1.35

1 2

3 8

1 4

5 16

1 4

3 8

1 2

FB14-2

FB15-4
FB38-2

FB50-6

FB14-4

FB38-4

FB50-8

1 8

1 8

Price
Each

Hose
I.D.

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 2

3 8

$ .50
.60
.70
.65
.65

1.30
1.35

HS-38
HS-14

HS-50

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Hose
I.D.

1 2 1 2

3 8 3 8

1 4 1 4x

x

x

$ .50
.75
.90

HS-38
HS-14

HS-50

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Hose
I.D.

1 2 1 2

3 8 3 8

1 4 1 4x

x

x

$ .50
.75
.90

Hex CouplingsHex Couplings

C-14
C-18

C-38
C-50

Catalog
Number

C-14
C-18

C-38
C-50

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 8

1 8

1 4

Price
Each

$ .40
.90

1.10
2.20

Price
Each

$ .40
.90

1.10
2.20

Hose Clamps

HC-78
HC-58

HC-118

5 8

1 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Max. Hose
O.D.

7 8

$ .50
.50
.60

Hose Clamps

HC-78
HC-58

HC-118

5 8

1 81

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Max. Hose
O.D.

7 8

$ .50
.50
.60

Teflon Tape

TL-500
TL-250

Catalog
Number

Price
Each

Roll
Size

x 520"1 2

x 520"1 4 $ .99
.99

Teflon Tape

TL-500
TL-250

Catalog
Number

Price
Each

Roll
Size

x 520"1 2

x 520"1 4 $ .99
.99

Hex NipplesHex Nipples

Hex
Size
Hex
Size

LL

For longer Hex Nipples, see Pg. 18.For longer Hex Nipples, see Pg. 18.

HN-14
HN-18

HN-38
HN-50

HN-14
HN-18

HN-38
HN-50 1 21 2

3 83 8

1 41 4

1 81 8

11 1611 16

9 169 16

7 167 16

7 87 8

Price
Each
Price
Each

Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size
Pipe
Size

Hex
Size
Hex
Size LL

13 16113 161

7 1617 161

31 3231 32

3 813 81

3 4

L

1 81
1 81
1 21

3 4

L

1 81
1 81
1 21

$ .35
.70

1.10
2.80

$ .35
.70

1.10
2.80

Catalog
Number

PLM-04-02
PLM-04-04

PLM-08-08
PLM-08-12

PLM-08-04
PLM-06-04
PLM-06-02

PLM-12-08
PLM-12-12

Hose
I.D.
1 4

1 4

1 2

1 2

1 2

3 8

3 8

3 4

3 4

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 4

1 4

1 4

1 8

1 4

1 2

3 4

1 8

Price
Each
$  .45

.55

.65

.55

.85
1.20
1.70
1.75
1.95

Catalog
Number

PLM-04-02
PLM-04-04

PLM-08-08
PLM-08-12

PLM-08-04
PLM-06-04
PLM-06-02

PLM-12-08
PLM-12-12

Hose
I.D.
1 4

1 4

1 2

1 2

1 2

3 8

3 8

3 4

3 4

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 4

1 4

1 4

1 8

1 4

1 2

3 4

1 8

Price
Each
$  .45

.55

.65

.55

.85
1.20
1.70
1.75
1.95

LL

25

Stock
Item

For use with any hose.
Use Hose Clamps, below.
For use with any hose.
Use Hose Clamps, below.

Male Hose Barbs

Male Hose Barbs

Push-Lok Hose do not require 
the use of hose clamps when 
used with Push-Lok hose.

Push-Lok Hose do not require 
the use of hose clamps when 
used with Push-Lok hose.

Push-Lok Barbs

For use with any hose.
See hose clamps below.

Female Hose Barbs

1 4

1 4

1 8

Stock
Item

Hose
I.D.

Catalog
Number

Pipe
Size

1 4

1 2

3 8

5 16

3 8

1 2

FB14-2

FB15-4
FB38-2

FB50-6

FB14-4

FB38-4

FB50-8

1 8

1 4

1 4

1 2

3 8

Hose Splicers

HS-38
HS-14

HS-50

Price
Each

Catalog
Number

Hose
I.D.

1 2 1 2

3 8 3 8

1 4 1 4x

x

x

HS-38
HS-14

HS-50

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Hose
I.D.

1 2 1 2

3 8 3 8

1 4 1 4x

x

x

Hose Clamps

HC-78
HC-58

HC-118

5 8

1 81

Stock
Item

Catalog
Number

Max. Hose
O.D.

7 8

Teflon Tape

TL-500
TL-250

Catalog
Number

Stock
Item

Roll
Size

x 520"1 2

x 520"1 4
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1 2

3 8

1 4

5 16

3 4

3 8

1 8

1 8

1 8

1 4

1 4

1 4

1 4

3 4

1 2

1 2

Stock
Item

Hose
I.D.

Pipe
Size

Catalog
Number

MB14-2

MB15-2
MB15-4
MB38-2

MB50-4

MB14-4

MB38-4

MB75-8
MB75-12

MB50-6
MB50-8

Catalog
Number

PLM-04-01
PLM-04-02
PLM-04-04

PLM-08-08
PLM-08-12

PLM-08-04
PLM-08-06

PLM-06-04
PLM-06-06
PLM-06-08

PLM-06-02

PLM-12-08
PLM-12-12

Hose
I.D.

1 4

1 2

3 8

3 4

Pipe
Size

1 2

3 4

1 4

3 8

1 4

3 8

1 2

1 8

1 4

1 2

3 4

1 16

1 8

Stock
Item

Bullet text

Text under tables

Reducing Bushings Male Hose Barbs

Push-Lok Barbs

Female Hose Barbs

Hose Splicers

Hose Clamps

Teflon Tape

Male Reducers

Hex Nipples

Hex Couplings

45  Street EL’s

90  Street EL’s

90  Elbows

TEE’s

°
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